
I.D.:	51814608

Pachet	materiale	pentru	retea	internet	conform	anunt
ADV1184839

Data
publicarii

20.11.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

3.101,00	RON	-	3.101,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	materiale	pentru	retea	internet	cf.	oferta	SMD4337.	Patch	panel	optic	ODF	pt
rack19",	1U,	sertar	glisant,	echipat	cu	24	adaptori	SC/APC	+	24	pigtailuri	SC/APC	fibra	SM
LSZH	0,9mm	-	2	buc	Set	12	buc	pigtail	FO	SC/APC,	SM	(Single	Mode),	0.9	mm,	LSZH,	1.5	m	-	2
seturi	Patchcord	SC/APC-SC/APC,	SM	O9/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	5m	-	10	buc
Patchcord	SC/APC-SC/APC,	SM	O9/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	3m	-	20	buc	Adaptor	SC-
APC	Simplex,	SM	-	50	buc	Bara	alimentare	aluminiu	/	PDU,	19	inch,	9	prize	Schuko	+	switch,
16A,	3500W,	3x1.5,	2m	-	EMTEX	-	2	buc	Ubiquiti	UF-RJ45-10G	10GB	RJ45/SFP	Copper
Transceiver	Module	-	2	buc	Patchcord	FTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.6,	1m,	gri	-	20	buc	Patchcord	FTP
RJ45-RJ45	Cat.6,	3m,	gri	-	20	buc	Patchcord	SFTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.6A	LSOH,	5m,	gri	-	10	buc
Patchcord	SFTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.6A	LSOH,	10m,	gri	-	10	buc	Patchcord	SFTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.6A
LSOH,	15m,	gri-	10	buc


